INS. CASE OWNER		CC 4/ WF 180 18	1092,1	Mas /	IDAC:
Servigion :	Mypeus	DOI: ASSIGNME	10/18	Date / Tyline :	Challe Viete
Fre-assign / CCU	FTE			Registered in Merin	7 10 10
	CIDI	LICE			
Insured Vehicle No.	300	1130	Claim No.	:	
Name of Insured	: UPUV	VIL	Policy No.	1	
Insured Tel No.	: HP:				
Excess Sec II :SS		Winds	Make / Model		
			Place of Accide	nt:	
Is driver the owner	(YES / 100) Nat	ture of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nam			OI GIA REPOR	T: YES NO THE	GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel ?	No. :	(V/L: YES NO)	Insured Liability	y: %	Final? Yes/No
SGH 687	4B				→
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Lisbility: RMKS: 4.66%	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Linhility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
1	Charles A	to Dill to	2	Harris Co.	
10/10	Ship fort A. K.	11 H ARE -)	X	STAGE Non-Reporting itr (1s	DATE / PIC
(1/1)				Non-Reporting ltr (2:	
				Non-Reporting ltr (Fi	nel):
	(HAIN 10	TITLION DI	12017.	Notification its (if not Call Of:	s-pickup):
	FAULT	2013	21 1/1	After call itr to Cit	JUY 15-11-17
				Documentation Che	ck List: Handier Typist
				Notification its (if no	
				After call its to CI;	/
				Authorisation To Act	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
	RECEIVED 1 6 H	av 2018		Car Rental Invoice:	
	RECEIVELLING	N. Paris		Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA:	
	+			Medical Bill	
				PIR:	
				Mandato/Reject ins	truction;X
				Mandato/Reject Ins LOD	
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Mandate/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow	a Form:
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Mandato/Reject Ins LOD	a Form:
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Sent By: Confirm with:		Mandate/Reject ins LOD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos	a Form:
NALIZATION Dair Cost:	Date/Time:		.%	Mandato/Reject Ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by:	a Form:
NALIZATION DRIF COST: NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: 11 11-12 Cor	Confirm with:		Mandato/Reject Ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by:	a Form:
NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT at Liability:	Date/Time: SS (Date/Time: 1 1 1 2 Cor % (Agreed / Ass	Confirm with: days) Reduction:		Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by:	a Form:
NALIZATION DBIT COST: NAL SETTLEMENT BI Liability; DBIT COST:	Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK IM SCAN ressed) BOLA S/N No. ; 2 8		Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by:	a Form:
NALIZATION DBIT COST: NAL SETTLEMENT BI Liability: DBIT COST: BIT OF RENTAL (LOR):	Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: 1 1 1 2 Cor (Agreed / Ass S\$ 2 5 00 S\$ 4 00 (4	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK IM SASM ressed) BOLA S/N No. ; 2 8		Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by:	a Form:
NALIZATION DAIR COST: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: Dair Cost: Is of Rental (LOR): Is of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: 1 1 1 1 2 Cor % (Agreed / Ass S\$ 2 5 00 S\$ 400 (4 S\$ (\$ x	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK M SAN No.: 2 S days) X 10 U days)		Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass.	a Form: Email Call
NALIZATION DRIF COST: NAL SETTLEMENT DRIF COST: DRIF COST: DRIF COST: DRIF GENTAL (LOR):	Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: 11 11 13 Cor % 100 (Agreed / Agr S\$ 2,500 S\$ 400 (4 S\$ (5 x S\$ (5 x	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK M SCAN cassed) BOLA S/N No.; 2 & days) X 10 U days) days)		Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass.	a Form:
NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability; pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): R only	Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: 14 1 1 3 Cor % 100 (Asreed / Ass S\$ 2,500 S\$ 400 (4 S\$ (\$ x S\$ (\$ x S\$ (\$ x	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK M SAN No.: 2 S days) X 10 U days) days)		Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass.	a Form: Email Call
NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability; pair Cost: ps of Rental (LOR); ps of Use (LOU); ps of Income (LOI); R only 1 LOU only A/LTA Search	Date/Time: \$\$ (Date/Time:	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK M SCAN cassed) BOLA S/N No.; 2 & days) X 10 U days) days)		Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass.	a Form:
NALIZATION DBIT COST: NAL SETTLEMENT at Liability: DBIT COST: DBIT	Date/Time: S\$ (Date/Time: 14 1 1 3 Cor % 100 (Asreed / Ass S\$ 2,500 S\$ 400 (4 S\$ (\$ x S\$ (\$ x S\$ (\$ x	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK (M. S.A.) cased) BOLA S/N No.; 2 8 days) X 10 U days) days) days) +LOI [Tick only one]		Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Caff If NO or B 28, Ass. 3 V C	a Form: Email Call
NALIZATION Dair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT al Liability: Dair Cost: Is of Rental (LOR): Is of Use (LOU): Is of licome (LOI): R only DLOU only A/LTA Search dical: Dursament:	Date/Time: S\$ (Dute/Time: 1 11-15 Cor % (Agreed / Ass S\$ 2,500 S\$ 400 (4 S\$ (\$ x S\$	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK M SCAN cassed) BOLA S/N No.; 2 & days) X 10 U days) days)	in .	Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Caff If NO or B 28, Ass. 3 V C 1) Claim status: No 2) Report Format:	a Form:
NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT tal Liability: pair Cost: ts of Rental (LOR): ts of Use (LOU): ts of licome (LOI): R only	Date/Time: S\$ Date/Time: (Agreed / Ass S\$ 2,500 S\$ 400 (44 S\$ (\$ x S\$ (\$ x S\$ (\$ x S\$ - \$ 400 LOR + \$ 55 S\$ - \$ 55 S\$	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK (M. S.A.) cased) BOLA S/N No.; 2 8 days) X 10 U days) days) days) +LOI [Tick only one]	in .	Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Caff If NO or B 28, Ass. 3 V C	a Form:
NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT tal Liability: pair Cost: as of Rental (LOR): as of Use (LOU): as of licome (LOI): R only	Date/Time: S\$ (Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK IM SASP ressed) BOLA S/N No.; 2 8 days) Cays) days) days) days) (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	in .	Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Caff If NO or B 28, Ass. 3 V C 1) Claim status: No 2) Report Format:	a Form:
NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT tal Liability; pair Cost: as of Rental (LOR) as of Use (LOU); as of income (LOI); R only LOU only A/LTA Search adical; abursement; sal Cost tal; NAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: S\$ (Dute/Time:	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK M SCA Mars Mays) days) Mays Mays Mays Mays Mays Mays Mays Mays	in .	Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 3 V C 1) Claim status: No 2) Report Format: 3) Survey foe:	a Form:
NALIZATION pair Cost: NAL SETTLEMENT tal Liability: pair Cost: as of Rental (LOR): as of Use (LOU): as of Income (LOI): IR only 1 LOU only A/LTA Search adical: abursement: gal Cost tal: NAL PAYMENT yee 1: yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time: S\$ Dute/Time: (Agreed / Ass S\$ 2,500 S\$ 400 (4 S\$ (\$ x S\$ (\$ x S\$ (\$ x S\$ - 35 (\$ x Date/Time: Cor S\$ 2,907 (Nar S\$ 2	Confirm with: days) Reduction: nfirm with CK (M SAN No.: 2 Series) BOLA S/N No.: 2 Series days) days) Cays) days) (e.g. Tow/ Independent) obal Sum SS: nfirm with:		Mandato/Reject ins LCD Payment Breakdow Post-Repair Photos Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. 3 V C 1) Claim status: No 2) Report Format: 3) Survey foe:	a Form:

IIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018 cmmotors@singnet.com.sg Our Ref: EST304/18/TP

Your Ref: TP claim against

5-Oct-18

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

#01-01 GB Building Singapore 069542

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Ms.

ESTIMATE

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Comper

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Re: Estimated cost of repair to Toyota Vios no: SGH6824A

Date of accident: 04-10-2018

Parts supply:

1 pc Boot

2 pcs Boot hinges @\$45.80

1 pc Boot weatherstrip

1 pc Boot inner lock

1 pc Boot emblem - Logo

I pc Boot emblem- 1.5

1 pc Boot emblem - E

1 pc Boot emblem - VVTi

1 pc Boot emblem - VIOS

1 pc Boot centre garnish

2 pcs Boot rear no. plate lamp @\$42.50

2 pcs Taillamps @\$179.90

2 pcs Taillamp clips @\$10.00

2 pes Taillamp panel @\$168.90

1 pc Rear bumper

2 pcs Rear bumper retainers @\$45.60

2 pcs Rear bumper brackets @\$72.60

8 pcs Rear bumper clips @\$3.50

1 pc Rear L/h air duct

I pc Rear end panel

1 pc Rear end panel garnish

1 pc Rear spare tyre board

2 pcs Rear fender trim board @\$213.50

12 pcs Rear fender inner trim board clips @\$3.50

Suffer SS 480.90 91.60 1 my 75.90 cur 55.60 100 35.60 Al 18.50 Mu 8.90 de 30.94 ne 23.30 85.60 11 85.00 17/(CM 359.80 1 1 20.00 0 337.80 361.90 -91.20 11 145.20 CX 1 28.00 1 7 35.60 X 600 731.11 TM/ 89.60

99.60

427.00 42.00 2

3,760.65

Less 25%:

2211.35

(940.16)

Labour charges:

To panel beating, welding, removing damaged parts and replacement of the parts as mentioned above etc.

To respray affected part.

To remove & refit rear reverse sensor

To remove & refit of wirings.

700.00 000 1,200.00 7 60.00 30.00 4,810,49

3228-1

CHIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018 cmmotors@singnet.com.sg

Our Ref: CMM240/18/TP

Your Ref: TP claim against SLQ415E

10-Nov-18

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Ms,

Accident Involving SGH6824A and SLQ415E on 04-10-2018 at Upper Changi Rd North

We refer to the above matter. The accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a result, our client had incurred the following cost and losses:-

> Cost of Repair (Surveyed by your surveyor): \$\$ 2,500.00 Rental 04 days @\$120.00: 480.00 7.45

GIA search fee:

2,987.45

Enclosed are copies of following documents for your perusal:

- (X) Repair bill
- (X) Letter of authorisation
- (X) GIA report
- (X) Photocopy of driver's IC & DL
- (X) GIA search fee







Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5021621497-11

: SGH6824A

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

: MR053HY4204189038

2. Name of Policyholder

: MURSHIDAH BTE ALI

3. Effective Date of Insurance

19 Jun 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

18 Jun 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business-
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS. : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO : YES INSURE WITH COE YES (FREE) NCD PROTECTION MURSHIDAH BTE ALI PRIMARY DRIVER : MUHAMMAD BIN ALI NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : SPEED CREDIT PTE LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: LINSURANCE AGENCY (00000572538)

Date of Issue

: 26 May 2018 12:23 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7317048F



Name

MURSHIDAH BTE ALI



Hase INDIAN Date of Sim 16-05-1973 Course of Sen BINGAPORE

jan F

STATEMENT







Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 15 November 2018 5:48 PM

To:

'Eileen Yap'

Cc:

Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 415E (LCR) & SGH 6824A & OTHERS ON 04/10/2018

(09:00) ALONG UPPER CHANGI NORTH TOWARDS CHANGI PRISON

15 November 2018

LCRF PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Your Ref: SLQ 415E

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18018092/Uja3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 415E (LCR) & SGH 6824A & OTHERS ON 04/10/2018 (09:00) ALONG UPPER CHANGI NORTH TOWARDS CHANGI PRISON

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SGH 6824A against your insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: <u>joyirene@lkkauto.com|</u>Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I, MURSHIDAN BTE ALI ("the third party claimant")

of BUL 27 #06-351 CHAI CHEE	RD 5460027 (address)
v) AA533H32 to ranwo	ehicle no.) hereby authorize
CHIN MENG MOTORS	
("the workshop") to act for me with respe	ct to my claim for repair costs and/o
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my	vehicle no. <u>ΓGH 6824A</u> that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which	occurred on <a>A/1=)<a>A (date) along
UYPER CHANGE ROAD NORTH	(location
involving vehicle no/s SLQ45€	
I further authorize the workshop to set	tle the above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the work	shop is further authorized to receive
payment furtherto settlement of my claim	WAY STATE OF THE ACT OF
favour of the workshop.	THE BOOK OF A POST OF THE STORY IS THE STORY OF THE STORY
1000 M	
I further acknowledge that any settleme	ent the workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and with	TO MAKE A STANDARD OF THE WAY
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other v	THE MENT IN STATE OF
Date thisday of	(month) 20 18 (year)
	CHIN MENG MOTORS
mile.	- Xune
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"Well. CHIN MENG MOTORS" ("the workshop") hereby confirm that well
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTQ name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
SS 2,500.00 (repair costs), SS 400.00 (loss of use/rental) SS 7.45 (search fees) for vehicle no. SGH 6824A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 4.10.18 (date) along UPPER CHANGI NORTH /LOYANG WAY (location) involving
vehicle no/s SLQ 415E
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$.10.18 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner MURSHIDAH BIEAL ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. 56H 6824Ato make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to 56+1 6824A vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
(10 11 19
Dated this (day of (month) 20 (8(year)
45 7 4 9
CHIN MENG MOTORS

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

振明摩哆 CHIN MENG MOTORS

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-40/63 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747-4810 Fax: 6745-5018 cmmotors@singnet.com.sg

Our Ref: CMM240/18/TP

Your Ref: TP claim against SLQ415E

10-Nov-18

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Ms.

Re: Final cost of repair to Toyota Vios no: SGH6824A

Date of accident: 04-10-2018

Total cost of repair and labour charge incurred for dismantling and replacement for parts of the above mentioned vehicle etc as recommended in nett as lump sum by surveyor.

Total lump sum: S\$ 2,500.00

Dollars: Two thousand and five hundred only.



DAWN ENTERPRISES
21 Seletar West Farmway 1

Singapore 798125 Tel: 63832661 Fax: 64842836 Reg No.430058/00D SGH 68 24 A Vios

Nº 36178

4/10/12

RENTAL AGREEMENT

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	DRIVER'S PARTICULARS		
Name MURSHIDAH BTE ALI	Name		
Address 27 CHAL CHEE ROAD	Address		
4 06-351	NAME OF STREET		
5460027			
I/C or Passport NoCountry	I/C or Passport No.	Countr	у
Occupation	Occupation		
Date of Birth Age	Date of Birth	Age -	
Driving Licence No. 2737345 Eate Passed	Driving Licence No.	Date P	assed
Tel: (HP) 973#353Z (Residence)	Tel: (Office)	(Resider	nce)
IMPORTANT NOTES:	CHARGES		
No Illiaurance Coverage if the fitting ballow 2-byte cits or less than 2 years driving licence. This vehicle is licenced to curry Office or persongers only. Hirer is lable to pay first \$ 300 as successed all claims any accident place loss.	A Day at \$120.00	per days	\$480.00
Hirer is lable to pay first 5		per week	

No traurance Coverage if the trivery below 24yrs out or less than 2 years driving forence. This vehicle is financed to curry Company passengers only.	A Day at \$\langle 100.00 perdays	00.08AB
Hirser is table to pay first \$ 300 0 as success all claims any accident plus time of earning while durninged vehicle is under repair.	Day at \$ per week	
4 For usage to Maleysia suject to higher excess all claims of \$55,000.00 and different revial rate. 5 Please notify our office should there be any accident involving this hared vehicle within 24 hrs.	Day at \$ per month	
four-refund will be given for vehicle returns early. No refund will be given for petrol left in vehicle.		WS S
Hirer is liable to pay all parking fee and traffic summanues. Valuates to be return during office tour only to has Service on Public Holisey and Sunday.	TOTAL AMOUNT	\$480-00
SCHEDULE MODEL	AMOUNT PAID	00.08AZ
SKF 5417 L 1/4/11	BALANCE DUE	
Date Time Mileage	Days Extension From To	
4/11/11 1.457m		
8/10/18	Amount Deposit (refundable) \$	
FROM	10 8/10/14	
4/10/10	of infe.	

I/we have read and understood the tarms and conditions above and hereby agreed to abide

(Max)

Hirer's Signature

Driver/Gurantor's Signature

DAWN ENTERPRISES

> Back to OneMotoring

Authority Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

04 Oct 2018 / 17:38:15

Receipt Date/Time: 04 Oct 2018 / 17:38:15

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-181004-001871

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	ult of Insurance Enquiry - SLQ415E 04 Oct 2018/08:51:00 rance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAL	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLQ415E Enquiry Fee 20181004173538639959		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		2000000000000000000994	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastiane

LAIM SUB	OLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Oct 2018 Edit Reg		05 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Ret	S\$2,500.00 Edit Estimates	S\$2,500.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	4ain	∏ R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	io.: 201624597K					
Main Claimant:	MURSHI	AH BTE ALI,	D: 57317048F					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGH682	4A		Date of		18 09:00 - :59 iths and 15 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 946	6391843SG		Palicy/0 Note No		772 (Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLQ415E			Policy fi (Claima		5021621497-11TPFT		
				Excess:	9			
Repairer:	Chin Men	g Motors (HQ) 1	Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #0	1-40/63, Autobay (B Kaki Bukit, 417	883 Kaki Bukit - Tel	6747 4810	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-3	1000 [Handled	by Cheok, Lee Wa	i] Cheok.Leewai@aig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (F	IQ) - Tel:				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	d by MARCUS CH	IUA] [Final Rp	t due 16/10/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	v All Compose Case Mail	
AIG_SG	(08/10/2018)	Request to uple	oad TP GIA Report					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ^{II}			View All. I	Search Tasks Cr	eate New Task Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler /	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done	

Claim Documents

*SGH6824A (9466391843SG)

[SLQ415E]

TP

MURSHIDAH BTE ALI

Oct 4 2018 9:00AM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

Chin Meng Motors

Let	ters/Corresponder	oces	1 per	page 💟	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Line Control	Thumbnail	-
1	05/10/18 16:11	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	12
4	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	12
9	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	12
11	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	W
19	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	50
20	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
22	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	52
23	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24.	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
26	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	50
28	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
29	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
33	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	-

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page V	E
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Pri
					E
35	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	E
36	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	E
37	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	E
38	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1
39	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	E
40	05/10/18 16:11	General View	ő	Load JPG	E
41	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	6
42	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	U. 7,492-0-	E
43	124,022,020,000	Particular de la constantina della constantina d		Load JPG	-
-	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	E
44	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	E
45	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1
46	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	E
47	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1 5
48	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1 5
49	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	6
50	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	6
51	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	B
52	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	Б
53	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	E
54	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	6
55	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	6
56	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	+
57	05/10/18 16:11	General View		Load JPG	6
	12212212	NO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	0	Load JPG	6
58	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	6
59	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	Б
50	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	6
51	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	6
52	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	5
53	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	6
4	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	5
55	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	6
66	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	5
7	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	5
8	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
9	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	100 mm (100 mm)	5
0	05/10/18 16:11	General View		Load 3PG	+
1	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	5
		National Action	0	Load JPG	5
2	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	N
3	05/10/18 16:11	General View	0	Load JPG	2
100	umentation		- Inches		-
10	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per p	-	- N
	11/10/18 21:25	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Thumbnail Load PDF	Pri
	11/10/18 21:25	TP GIA REPORT	ŏ	Load PDF	
	23/11/18 13:50	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő	Load PDF	
	23/11/18 13:50	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ö	Load PDF	
	23/11/18 13:50	Release Voucher	ő	Load PDF	
	23/11/18 13:50	RENTAL RECEIPT	ő	Load PDF	
	23/11/18 13:50	LTA SEARCH	ő	Load PDF	
	23/11/18 13:50	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
a	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- 0	AMERICAN PROPERTY.	Pri

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3



Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Nota: Ramarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO B	E COMPI	ETED	DV	CHID	/EVAD
NOIE.	IUB	E COMP	LEIED	DI.	SURI	/ETUR

TEAM	11		
LEAN			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:			-	Model:	TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 E (A)
	SGH6824A (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	: 04/10/2018				
Global Sum Settler	ant ·	[] Yes		[X] No	7
Repair Estimate	IOIIL	1 1 168		7.55.000.000.000	_
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR			: \$	4,810.49	_
Final Repair Cost Loss of Use			: \$	2,500.00	
			: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	400.00	20 20 100 ACC
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	7.45	
Others:			: \$	0.00	00
Final Settlement Su			: \$	2 227 11	-
Is Third Party Worl	0.00		1. 4.	2,907.45 X] YES	[] NO (Kindly indicate
oelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist			:		ty(%) sble: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
0				_28_	THE THE THE THE
BOLA Liability:					bility (*):0(%)
Life and Different States and	ounty to be	e fillea only to	or chain c	ollisions and for i	cases where BOLA does not apply
Remarks					
-					
Payment Instruction	n: Payee	e's Breakdov	wn		
1) Chin Meng Mo				: \$	2,907
2)				: \$	
3)				: \$	
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		23 Nov 2018	
LKK Auto C	24	ACTIVITY TO SERVICE STREET			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/LCR18018092/UJA3Q2

Date:

23/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994772

Claimant Vehicle No:

SGH6824A

Insured Vehicle No:

SLQ415E

Date of Loss:

04/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9466391843SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGH6824A

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 E (A)

Engine No:

1NZX435360

Reg. Date:

19/06/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053HY4204189038 197806 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1497 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

175/65 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

175/65 R14

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear	Right	Side:	
------	-------	-------	--

Yokohama 6 mm

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,820.49	1,658.51	1,161.98	41.20
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,990.00	1,570.00	420.00	21.11
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,810.49	3,228.51	1,581.98	32.89
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,500.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,810.49	2,500.00	2,310.49	48.03
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	400.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,907.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/10/2018

Date Inspected:

05/10/2018 Inspected At:

Chin Meng Motors (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-40/63, Autobay @

Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recor	nmer	hahr	Par	te
Recoi	HIHE	lueu	r al	LS

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT	Bent / Buckled	480.90 FL	*480.90 FL
2	2		*BOOT HINGES	Repair	91.60 FL	*-FL
3	1		*BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	75.90 FL	*75.90 FL
4	1		*BOOT INNER LOCK	Twisted	55.60 FL	*55.60 FL
5	1		*BOOT EMBLEM -LOGO	Necessary	35.60 FL	*35.60 FL
6	1		*BOOT EMBLEM -1.5	Necessary	18.50 FL	*18.50 FL
7	1		*BOOT EMBLEM -E	Necessary	8.90 FL	*8.90 FL
8	1		*BOOT EMBLEM -VVTI	Necessary	30.94 FL	*30.94 FL
9	1		*BOOT EMBLEM -VIOS	Necessary	23.30 FL	*23.30 FL
10	1		*BOOT CENTRE GARNISH	Not Necessary	85.60 FL	*-FL
11	2		*BOOT REAR NO.PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	85.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*TAILLAMPS	O/S Cracked	359.80 FL	*179.90 FL
13	2		*TAILLAMP CLIPS	Not Necessary	20.00 FL	*-FL
14	2		*TAILLAMP PANEL	Repair	337.80 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented / Deformed	361.90 FL	*361.90 FL
16	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINERS	Bent	91.20FL	*91.20 FL
17	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	Not Necessary	145.20 FL	*-FL
18	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	28.00 FL	*28.00 FL
19	1		*REAR L/H AIR DUCT	Not Necessary	35.60 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	731.11FL	*731.11 FL
21	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Twisted	89.60 FL	*89.60 FL
22	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD	Not Necessary	99.60 FL	*-FL
23	2		*REAR FENDER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	427.00 FL	*-FL
24	12		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Not Necessary	42.00 FL	*-FL
F≍Fra	nchise	part. L=ListIt	emDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,760.65	2,211.35
	- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)			940.16	552.84	
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,820.49	1,658.51

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PANEL BEATING ,WELDING ,REMOVING DAMAGED PARTS AND REPLACEMENT OF THE PARTS AS MENTIONED ABOVE ETC	New	700.00	600.00
2	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED PART	New	1,200.00	900.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	60.00	50.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT OF WIRINGS	New	30.00	20.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,990.00	1,570.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >